
2017 Peach Open
137- SENIOR LADIES FREE SKATE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1 3.30 0.67 1 2 1 1 2

Ref 

3.972A

In
fo

Laura Cardona 68.23 0.0034.7933.441 2

2S+2T 0.07 10 0012.602 2.67

ChSq1 221112.003 0.93 2.93

CCoSp2V 100012.004 0.17 2.17

-2-2-2-2-2-0.603.505 1A+1Lo+2F 2.90

-2-2-1-2 1.30-2-0.601.906 2F

7 2.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0FSSp2 2.30

8 3.30 0.50 1 3.800 1 1 1StSq3

9 1.98 0.10 1 2.080 0 1 0x2Lo

3.74 0.00 0 3.740 0 0 0x2Lz+2T10

2.3111 0.20 1 2.510 1 0 1x2Lz

2.4012 0.67 0 0 2 2 2LSp3 3.07

31.33 33.44

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.00 4.75

Factor 

1.60 4.58

3.751.60 3.253.004.004.504.00Transitions

4.501.60 3.754.254.754.754.50Performance

Composition 4.50 4.50 5.00 3.50 4.001.60 4.33

Interpretation of the Music 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.251.60 4.58

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 34.79

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 
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Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1 3.10 -0.93 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

2.173S< <

In
fo

Alice Qiao 63.50 0.0034.8028.702 1

2F 0.00 00 0001.902 1.90

2A< -2-2-1-1-32.303 < -0.83 1.47

2Lz+1A+SEQ 000002.564 0.00 2.56

120000.172.605 FSSp3 2.77

2100 3.3310.333.006 CCoSp3

7 2.00 0.47 1 2 0 1 0ChSq1 2.47

8 3.30 0.67 1 3.972 1 0 2StSq3

9 2.53 -0.30 -1 2.23-2 -1 -1 0x2F+1T

2.75 -0.20 -1 2.55-2 0 -1 0x2Lz+1T10

1.2111 0.00 0 1.210 0 1 0x1A

1.9012 0.17 0 0 0 1 1LSp2 2.07

29.15 28.70

Program Components 

Skating Skills 5.00 5.50 4.50 3.75 4.50

Factor 

1.60 4.67

3.751.60 3.502.254.004.753.75Transitions

4.331.60 4.003.254.755.004.25Performance

Composition 4.50 4.75 4.50 1.75 4.751.60 4.58

Interpretation of the Music 4.75 4.50 4.50 2.50 4.251.60 4.42

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 34.80

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 
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